Cambridge University Press

978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit
Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth

Table of Contents

More information
CONTENTS
Preface page xiii
Chronology of Hegel’s life xvii
1 The ambition of the Phenomenology of Spirit 1
2 Hegel’s philosophical development prior to the
Differenzschrift 12
g The task and system of philosophy according to the
Differenzschrift 20
(a) The task of philosophy 21
(b) Critique of Fichte 28
(c) Presentation of Schelling’s system 32
(d) Critique of Reinhold 37
4 Hegel’s philosophical development in Jena (1801-1806) 41
(a) The shape and development of the system 42
(b) Introduction to speculative philosophy 45
(c) The concept of spirit 48
5 The task and method of the Phenomenology of Spirit 52

(a) The task of the Phenomenology according to the Preface 55

(b) The method of the “experience of consciousness”

according to the Introduction

(c) The organization of the Phenomenology of Spirit

6 The course of the Phenomenology of Spirit

(From this point on, the organization follows that of the

Phenomenology; cf pp. 69 f below.)
A. Consciousness

ix

69
72

72

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107022355
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press
978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit
Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth

Table of Contents

More information
X Contents
I. Sense-certainty; or the “this” and meaning something 72
11. Perception; or the thing and illusion 76
111. Force and the understanding, appearance and
supersensible world 8o
B. Self-consciousness 87
1v. The truth of self-certainty 87
A. Self-sufficiency and non-self-sufficiency of self-
consciousness; mastery and servitude 90
B. Freedom of self-consciousness; Stoicism, Skepticism,
and unhappy consciousness 95
C. (aA) Reason 107
v. The certainty and truth of reason 107
A. Observing reason 119
a. The observation of nature 114
b. The observation of self-consciousness in its
purity and in its relationship to external
reality; logical and psychological laws 123
c. Observation of the relationship of self-
consciousness to its immediate reality;
physiognomy and phrenology 126
B. The realization of rational self-consciousness
through itself 132
a. Pleasure and necessity 137
b. The law of the heart, and the insanity of
self-conceit 140
c. Virtue and the way of the world 143
C. The individuality which is real in and for itself 149
a. The spiritual animal kingdom and deceit,
or the issue itself 149
b. Law-giving reason 154
c. Law-testing reason 157
(BB) Spirit 161
V1. Spirit 161
A. True spirit. Ethical life 167
a. The ethical world, human and divine law,
man and woman 168
b. Ethical action, human and divine knowledge,
guilt and fate 171
c. The condition of right or legal status 179
B. Self-alienated spirit. Culture 175

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107022355
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit
Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth

Table of Contents

More information

Contents

1. The world of self-alienated spirit

a. Culture and its realm of actuality

b. Faith and pure insight
11. The Enlightenment

a. The struggle of the Enlightenment with

superstition
b. The truth of the Enlightenment
111. Absolute freedom and the Terror
C. Spirit that is certain of itself. Morality
a. The moral worldview
b. Dissemblance or duplicity

c. Conscience, the beautiful soul, evil, and

its forgiveness
(cc) Religion
viI. Religion
A. Natural religion
a. God as light
b. Plant and animal
c. The artificer
B. Religion in the form of art
a. The abstract work of art
b. The living work of art
c. The spiritual work of art
C. Revealed religion
(pp) Absolute knowledge
viil. Absolute knowledge

7 Impact

Bibliography
Index

xi

179

180
182
183

184
186
187
191
191
193

196
201
201
207
208
210
212
212
219
215
216
219
228
228

243

253
295

© in this web service Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/9781107022355
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

	http://www: 
	cambridge: 
	org: 


	9781107022355: 


