

Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth Table of Contents More information

CONTENTS

Preface		<i>page</i> xiii
Ch	ronology of Hegel's life	xvii
1	The ambition of the Phenomenology of Spirit	1
2	Hegel's philosophical development prior to the Differenzschrift	12
3	The task and system of philosophy according to the	
	Differenzschrift	20
	(a) The task of philosophy	21
	(b) Critique of Fichte	28
	(c) Presentation of Schelling's system	32
	(d) Critique of Reinhold	37
4	Hegel's philosophical development in Jena (1801–1806)	41
	(a) The shape and development of the system	42
	(b) Introduction to speculative philosophy	45
	(c) The concept of spirit	48
5	The task and method of the Phenomenology of Spirit	52
	(a) The task of the <i>Phenomenology</i> according to the Preface(b) The method of the "experience of consciousness"	e 55
	according to the Introduction	63
	(c) The organization of the Phenomenology of Spirit	69
6	The course of the <i>Phenomenology of Spirit</i> (From this point on, the organization follows that of the <i>Phenomenology</i> ; cf pp. 69 f below.)	72
	A. Consciousness	72



Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth Table of Contents More information

x Contents

1. Sense-certainty; or the "this" and meaning something	72
11. Perception; or the thing and illusion	76
III. Force and the understanding, appearance and	
supersensible world	80
B. Self-consciousness	87
IV. The truth of self-certainty	87
A. Self-sufficiency and non-self-sufficiency of self-	
consciousness; mastery and servitude	90
B. Freedom of self-consciousness; Stoicism, Skepticism,	
and unhappy consciousness	95
C. (AA) Reason	107
v. The certainty and truth of reason	107
A. Observing reason	113
a. The observation of nature	114
b. The observation of self-consciousness in its	
purity and in its relationship to external	
reality; logical and psychological laws	123
c. Observation of the relationship of self-	
consciousness to its immediate reality;	
physiognomy and phrenology	126
B. The realization of rational self-consciousness	
through itself	132
a. Pleasure and necessity	137
b. The law of the heart, and the insanity of	
self-conceit ,	140
c. Virtue and the way of the world	143
C. The individuality which is real in and for itself	149
a. The spiritual animal kingdom and deceit,	10
or the issue itself	149
b. Law-giving reason	154
c. Law-testing reason	157
(BB) Spirit	161
vi. Spirit	161
A. True spirit. Ethical life	167
a. The ethical world, human and divine law,	•
man and woman	168
b. Ethical action, human and divine knowledge,	
guilt and fate	171
c. The condition of right or legal status	173
B. Self-alienated spirit. Culture	175
2. Sen unchacca spirit. Calture	· / O



Cambridge University Press 978-1-107-02235-5 - Hegel's Phenomenology of Spirit Ludwig Siep and Translated by Daniel Smyth Table of Contents More information

	Contents	xi
	The world of self-clienated entities	150
	I. The world of self-alienated spirit	179
	a. Culture and its realm of actuality	180
	b. Faith and pure insight	182
	II. The Enlightenment	183
	a. The struggle of the Enlightenment with	- 0
	superstition	184
	b. The truth of the Enlightenment	186
	III. Absolute freedom and the Terror	187
	C. Spirit that is certain of itself. Morality	191
	a. The moral worldview	191
	b. Dissemblance or duplicity	193
	c. Conscience, the beautiful soul, evil, and	G
	its forgiveness	196
	(cc) Religion	201
	VII. Religion	201
	A. Natural religion	207
	a. God as light	208
	b. Plant and animal	210
	c. The artificer	212
	B. Religion in the form of art	212
	a. The abstract work of art	213
	b. The living work of art	215
	c. The spiritual work of art	216
	C. Revealed religion	219
	(DD) Absolute knowledge	228
	VIII. Absolute knowledge	228
7	Impact	243
Bibliography		253
Inc	Index	